
Club Championship 2024
Results
Round 02

001

D A R W I N I A N
KNIGHTS

S H R E W S B U R Y
U N I S O N

 
White  

ECF 
RATING 
AS AT 
1.9.24 

 
Email  

or Contact details
 

  
White  

ECF 
RATING 
AS AT 
1.9.24 

 
Email  

or Contact details
 

Matthew Clark 0  mdhc@shrews-
buryorg.uk v Fred Bench 1  fredbench@hotmail.com 

James Holyhead 1626 jholyhead@gmail.com  Ethan Parker 1706 ethandsp@gmail.com
 

Rudi Bedford 1  luke.bed-
ford@gmail.com  Steve Kempsell 0  kempsell@tiscali.co.uk 

John Westhead 1/2  jwesthead@btinter-
net.com v Nathen 

Jeukens 
1/2 P nathanjeukens@hot-

mail.com 

Steff Gornall 0  
 

steffgor-
nall@gmail.com v Keith Tabner 1  keithtabner@hotmail.com 

John Bashall 1  ba-
shalljohn75@gmail.co

m 
v Rhys 

Macmillan 
0  steffan@alphabetclub.com 

Mike Etchells 1  mnetchel@google-
mail.com v Cesar Pileggi 0  cesarpileggi@hotmail.com 

Steve Wilson 1/2  steve16051905@gmai
l.com v Alex Brims 1/2  ajbrims@live.com 

Ellis Sharp 1/2  maher_paula@hot-
mail.com v Martin Ayres 1/2  martinayres@hotmail.co.uk 

Paula Sharp 1/2  maher_paula@hot-
mail.com v Will Millward 1/2  mnetchel@googlemail.com 

 
The person with White has the responsibility to arrange the Match. 
Please notify me when the game has been played. 
Games to be played by the eenndd  ooff  tthhee  MMoonntthh 
 
Paul has set the ratings for this whole competition as at 1.9.24 apart from the provisional 
ratings. (PP) AAnnyyoonnee  wwiitthh  aa  pprroovviissiioonnaall  rraattiinngg  iiss  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  rraappiidd  cchhaannggee  on the ECF data 
base, so their rating is adjusted ttoo  aa  mmoorree  aaccccuurraattee  rraattiinngg  iinn  AApprriill  wwhheenn  tthhee  CCoommppeettiittiioonn  
hhaass  ffiinniisshheedd in order to determine their place in the right category. 

 If you are aware of any inaccuracies in the information I have provided, please let Paul know . 

 If you are aware of any inaccuracies in the information I have provided, please let Paul know . 


